
Schützenbezirk Westfalen Süd
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2011

1.41.50 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Altersherren

Bernd Schneider  294, Harald Krömpel  294, Ditmar Krömpel  287
KUS Kreuztal e.V. I 2892932931. 875

Jochen Schröder  276, Ingrid Spies  295, Adelheid Krömpel  289
KUS Kreuztal e.V. II 2902852852. 860

Bernhard Eling  289, Franz Englert  286, Eberhard Hähner  276
SV Weidenau I 2822872823. 851

Helmut Fendrich  281, Roland Schür  279, Brigitte Schür  283
SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V. I 2852822764. 843

Helmut-Erhard Otto  278, Susanne Stücher-Hoss  285, Anja Hoffmann  275
KUS Kreuztal e.V. III 2742822825. 838

Günter Döbbeler  272, Harry Heinemann  284, Brigitte Döbbeler  279
KSuB Krombach I 2732792836. 835

Eckhard Hambloch  269, Thomas Utsch  280, Georg Englert  268
SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V. II 2752712717. 817

Frank Schönfelder  276, Bernhard Plett  265, Volker Berens  258
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V. I 2652712638. 799

1.41.50 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Altersherren

KUS Kreuztal e.V.1.Harald Krömpel 96 100 98 294
KUS Kreuztal e.V.2.Bernd Schneider 99 97 98 294
SV Weidenau3.Bernhard Eling 97 96 96 289
SV Struthütten e.V.4.Ralf Helsper 99 95 95 289
SV Gernsdorf e.V.5.Wolfgang Simon 97 96 94 287
KUS Kreuztal e.V.6.Ditmar Krömpel 98 96 93 287
SV Weidenau7.Franz Englert 95 94 97 286
SV Tell Birkefehl e.V.8.Frank-Robert Kloos 96 96 94 286
KSuB Krombach9.Harry Heinemann 98 93 93 284
Hilchenbacher SV e.V.10.Peter Fuhr 94 94 95 283
SV Gernsdorf e.V.11.Erwin Seidel 94 96 93 283
SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.12.Helmut Fendrich 94 96 91 281
SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.13.Thomas Utsch 94 90 96 280
SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.14.Roland Schür 89 92 98 279
SV Eiserfeld e.V.15.Michael Böcking 93 94 91 278
KUS Kreuztal e.V.16.Helmut-Erhard Otto 95 93 90 278
KUS Kreuztal e.V.17.Jochen Schröder 91 90 95 276
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.18.Frank Schönfelder 92 93 91 276
SV Weidenau19.Eberhard Hähner 90 97 89 276
SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.20.Uwe Sauer 93 88 93 274
SV Klafeld-Geisweid e.V.21.Frank Birkenstautz 93 91 90 274
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2011
1.41.50 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Altersherren

KSuB Krombach22.Günter Döbbeler 91 93 88 272
SV Eiserfeld e.V.23.Karl-Heinz Berndt 94 87 89 270
SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.24.Eckhard Hambloch 88 90 91 269
SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.25.Georg Englert 89 91 88 268
SV Eiserfeld e.V.26.Patrik Noppe 88 87 92 267
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.27.Bernhard Plett 85 93 87 265
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.28.Volker Berens 86 85 87 258
SV Olpe29.Dietmar Marowski 86 83 82 251
SV Olpe30.Michael Grabowski 77 62 75 214

1.41.51 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Altersdamen

KUS Kreuztal e.V.1.Ingrid Spies 98 99 98 295
KUS Kreuztal e.V.2.Adelheid Krömpel 96 96 97 289
KUS Kreuztal e.V.3.Susanne Stücher-Hoss 95 94 96 285
SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.4.Brigitte Schür 93 94 96 283
KSuB Krombach5.Brigitte Döbbeler 94 93 92 279
KUS Kreuztal e.V.6.Anja Hoffmann 92 95 88 275
SV Hemschlar e.V.7.Hannelore Bald 89 90 91 270
SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V.8.Kerstin Arndt 94 88 88 270
SBS Rudersdorf e.V.9.Ute Bandorf-Depreeuw 87 91 89 267
SV Birkelbach e.V.10.Anke Menn 91 91 85 267
SV Herzhausen e.V.11.Sabina Hollitzer-Müller 90 88 86 264
SV Struthütten e.V.12.Anita Meyer 90 89 80 259
SV Hemschlar e.V.z.Q.Elke Bender 283

1.41.60 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren

Rudolf Weber  288, Ulrich Kreuz  285, Antonie Kreuz  292
Hilchenbacher SV e.V. I 2922892841. 865

Peter Fischer  280, Herbert Vacik  275, Horst Willi Kiel  288
SV Weidenau I 2822842772. 843

Karl Heinz Rath  282, Lothar Treude  282, Heinz-Rudi Treude  272
SV Tell Birkefehl e.V. I 2782812773. 836

Friedhelm Zander  280, Werner Stadermann  278, Dieter Knebel  275
KUS Kreuztal e.V. I 2812752774. 833

Hans Oehm  278, Wolfgang Spies  266, Dieter Schröder  270
SV Netphen e.V. I 2712682755. 814

Karl-Heinz Müller  264, Wolfgang Gronemeyer  275, Hans Jürgen Müller  264
SV Herzhausen e.V. I 2652712676. 803

Gerhard Birkelbach  276, Günter Bald  257, Elvira Bald  266
SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V. I 2712672617. 799

Sportleitung Gewehr, Roswitha Wöbking
30.05.2011 Seite: 1.2Y19600(WF-Bezirk 6000 Westfalen-Süd[ .Unbekannt]) ist Lizenznehmer. (co)JoSSoft 81-11.



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2011
1.41.60 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren

Paul-Werner Hermann  274, Rainer Ilchmann  271, Hans-Heinrich Strack  245
SV Klafeld-Geisweid e.V. I 2672552688. 790

Günther Hamich  275, Walter Heide  261, Christa Fischer  286
SV Weidenau IIz.Q. 822

1.41.60 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren

Hilchenbacher SV e.V.1.Rudolf Weber 92 97 99 288
SV Weidenau2.Horst Willi Kiel 98 96 94 288
Hilchenbacher SV e.V.3.Ulrich Kreuz 96 94 95 285
SV Tell Birkefehl e.V.4.Lothar Treude 94 93 95 282
SV Tell Birkefehl e.V.5.Karl Heinz Rath 94 94 94 282
SV Weidenau6.Peter Fischer 90 95 95 280
KUS Kreuztal e.V.7.Friedhelm Zander 92 93 95 280
KUS Kreuztal e.V.8.Werner Stadermann 93 90 95 278
SV Netphen e.V.9.Hans Oehm 90 96 92 278
SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V.10.Gerhard Birkelbach 89 92 95 276
SV Herzhausen e.V.11.Wolfgang Gronemeyer 92 89 94 275
SV Weidenau12.Günther Hamich 93 88 94 275
SV Weidenau13.Herbert Vacik 89 93 93 275
SV Birkelbach e.V.14.Horst Grebe 91 93 91 275
KUS Kreuztal e.V.15.Dieter Knebel 92 92 91 275
SV Klafeld-Geisweid e.V.16.Paul-Werner Hermann 93 89 92 274
SV Struthütten e.V.17.Adolf Niemüller 91 92 91 274
SV Birkelbach e.V.18.Hubert Lange 89 95 90 274
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.19.Hans-Jürgen Langenbach 89 92 91 272
SV Tell Birkefehl e.V.20.Heinz-Rudi Treude 89 94 89 272
SV Klafeld-Geisweid e.V.21.Rainer Ilchmann 94 85 92 271
SV Netphen e.V.22.Dieter Schröder 94 87 89 270
SV Eiserfeld e.V.23.Renato Scarpin 89 86 93 268
SV Hemschlar e.V.24.Günter Bender 89 90 89 268
SV Netphen e.V.25.Wolfgang Spies 91 85 90 266
SV Herzhausen e.V.26.Karl-Heinz Müller 85 93 86 264
SV Herzhausen e.V.27.Hans Jürgen Müller 90 89 85 264
SV Weidenau28.Walter Heide 89 89 83 261
SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V.29.Günter Bald 85 86 86 257
SV Klafeld-Geisweid e.V.30.Hans-Heinrich Strack 81 81 83 245

1.41.61 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen

Hilchenbacher SV e.V.1.Antonie Kreuz 96 98 98 292
SV Hemschlar e.V.2.Ingelore Afflerbach 98 96 91 285
SV Müsen e.V.3.Anke Reifenrath 92 93 91 276
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2011
1.41.61 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen

SV Klafeld-Geisweid e.V.4.Inge Ilchmann-Löw 85 93 92 270
SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V.5.Elvira Bald 87 89 90 266
SV Tell Birkefehl e.V.6.Ingrid Rath 91 82 91 264
Erndtebrücker SV e.V.7.Edeltraud Griesing 83 89 86 258
SV Müsen e.V.8.Ute Jüngst 82 73 75 230
SV Weidenauz.Q.Christa Fischer 286
Hilchenbacher SV e.V.z.Q.Hannelore Sänger 285

1.41.62 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren B

Rudolf Müller  281, Ulrich Jamrowski  283, Fritz Fick  276
KUS Kreuztal e.V. I 2822822761. 840

Wolfgang Hartung  263, Franz Busch  283, Hermann Krumm  283
SV Weidenau III 2752762782. 829

Wolf Dieter Wöbking  266, Manfred Irle  272, Eberhard Otto  268
Hilchenbacher SV e.V. II 2602732733. 806

Albert Heinemann  261, Siegfried Jamrowski  251, Dieter Sack  262
SV Herzhausen e.V. II 2302752694. 774

Bernhard-Alfre Bald  271, Adolf Griesing  258, Hanne Dummler  221
Erndtebrücker SV e.V. I 2532522455. 750

Georg Zeuge  278, Günter Heppner  280, Hermann Wunderlich  256
SuSV Feudingen e.V. Iz.Q. 814

Gerhard Dormann  260, Gisela Dormann  267, Ursula Kopitz  265
SV Struthütten e.V. Iz.Q. 792

1.41.62 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren B

SV Gernsdorf e.V.1.Siegbert Lober 96 92 94 282
KUS Kreuztal e.V.2.Rudolf Müller 95 94 92 281
Hilchenbacher SV e.V.3.Manfred Irle 93 90 89 272
Erndtebrücker SV e.V.4.Bernhard-Alfre Bald 89 90 92 271
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.5.Günter Mankel 89 90 92 271
SV Müsen e.V.6.Valentin Klass 93 86 92 271
Hilchenbacher SV e.V.7.Bernd Jansohn 87 94 88 269
Hilchenbacher SV e.V.8.Wolf Dieter Wöbking 88 90 88 266
SV Eiserfeld e.V.9.Peter Gabler 95 83 86 264
SV Weidenau10.Wolfgang Hartung 86 89 88 263
SV Herzhausen e.V.11.Albert Heinemann 86 90 85 261
Erndtebrücker SV e.V.12.Adolf Griesing 87 82 89 258
SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V.13.Hans-Jürgen Grzan 87 81 84 252
SV Herzhausen e.V.14.Siegfried Jamrowski 89 91 71 251
SuSV Feudingen e.V.z.Q.Georg Zeuge 278
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2011
1.41.62 Einzel nur zur Qualifikation. z.Q.

SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V.z.Q.Werner Kammler 275
SV Struthütten e.V.z.Q.Gerhard Dormann 260

1.41.63 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen B

SBS Rudersdorf e.V.1.Elisabeth Heitze 92 95 91 278
SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V.2.Inge Bald 90 94 84 268
SV Struthütten e.V.3.Ursula Kopitz 91 88 86 265
SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V.4.Gisela Grzan 88 86 87 261
SV Hemschlar e.V.5.Leonore Sonneborn 78 75 88 241
Erndtebrücker SV e.V.6.Hanne Dummler 69 80 72 221
SV Struthütten e.V.z.Q.Gisela Dormann 267

1.41.64 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren C

KUS Kreuztal e.V.1.Ulrich Jamrowski 94 93 96 283
SV Weidenau2.Franz Busch 96 93 94 283
SV Weidenau3.Hermann Krumm 96 94 93 283
SuSV Feudingen e.V.4.Günter Heppner 92 91 97 280
KUS Kreuztal e.V.5.Fritz Fick 87 95 94 276
SSG 2006 Schwarzenau e.V.6.Erich Homrighausen 93 92 90 275
Hilchenbacher SV e.V.7.Eberhard Otto 92 93 83 268
SV Müsen e.V.8.Hans Robert Klein 83 91 88 262
SV Herzhausen e.V.9.Dieter Sack 94 94 74 262
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.10.Fritz Görg 86 87 87 260
SuSV Feudingen e.V.11.Hermann Wunderlich 88 80 88 256
SV Seelbachtal e.V.12.Otto Gröschl 78 80 84 242

1.41.65 KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen C

SV Klafeld-Geisweid e.V.1.Margarete Rücker 92 85 88 265
SV Seelbachtal e.V.2.Renate Gröschl 83 86 88 257
Hilchenbacher SV e.V.3.Johanna Menn 79 87 84 250
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